Title

The Martyr

Symphony No 5, Movement Ill
Sonata Allegro

Chester

American Overture
Trauersinfonie/Trauermsik
Without Warning

Elsa's Procession to the Cathedral
Lincolnshire Posy

Theme and Variations Op. 43a
Pines of Rome

Children's March

Resting in the Peace of His Hands
Tears

La Fiesta Mexicana

Colonial Song

Middle School Band
Title

Variations on a Korean Folk Song
Winter Wonderland

Kings, Kings, Kings

Jellybeans

Buglers Dream

Two English Dances

Rise of the Bladesmith
Procession of Heroes

March of the Minutemen

Fire Dance

Composer

Fred Allen
Beethoven
Clifton Williams
William Schuman
Joseph Jenkings
Richard Wagner
Stephen Melillo
Wagner / Caillet
Percy Grainger
Arnold Schoenberg
Respighi

Percy Grainger
John Gibson
David Maslanka
H. Owen Reed

Percy Grainger

Composer

John Barnes Chance
arr. Sweeney
Anne McGinty
Gazlay
Lavender
O'Reilly
Balmages

Smith and Story
Edmondson
Akey

Year
2014
2011
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Year
1988
2011, 2013
2011
2011, 2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

Event / School

Southcliff Baptist Church Orchestra, Fort Worth, TX

Fort Worth Symphony, Conducting Masterclass, Bass Hall, Fort Worth, TX
UNT Wind Ensemble, Conductor's Collegium, Windspear Hall, UNT
TCU Symphonic Band, Ed Landreth Hall, TCU

TCU Wind Symphony, Ed Landreth Hall, TCU

studied

studied

TCU Wind Symphony

studied

studied

TCU Wind Symphony, Mvt IV: Pines of the Appian Way, Rehearsal only
TCU Symphonic Band, Ed Landreth Hall, TCU

TCU Symphonic Band, Ed Landreth Hall, TCU

studied

studied

studied

Event / School

Sandy Lake Music Festival, Griffin Middle School, The Colony, TX
McClung, Meadowbrook, Daggett Middle Schools

McClung Middle School Advanced Bands, Fort Worth ISD

Leonard 6th Grade Center Concert. McClung Middle School, Sandy Lake Music Festival Fort Worth ISD
McClung Middle School, Fort Worth ISD

McClung Middle School, Fort Worth ISD

McClung Middle School, Meadowbrook Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
McClung Middle School, Meadowbrook Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
McClung Middle School, Meadowbrook Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
McClung Middle School, Meadowbrook Middle School, Fort Worth ISD



Bells, Bells, Bells
Christmas Time is Here
March of Freedom
Crusade

Phantom Ship

Sanctus

Starsplitter Fanfare

Edmondson
arr. Sweeney
Edmondson
Gassi

Del Borgo
Smith

Balmages

2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD



