Title	Composer	Year	Event / School
The Martyr	Fred Allen	2014	Southcliff Baptist Church Orchestra, Fort Worth, TX
Symphony No 5, Movement III	Beethoven	2011	Fort Worth Symphony, Conducting Masterclass, Bass Hall, Fort Worth, TX
Sonata Allegro	Clifton Williams	2013	UNT Wind Ensemble, Conductor's Collegium, Windspear Hall, UNT
Chester	William Schuman	2014	TCU Symphonic Band, Ed Landreth Hall, TCU
American Overture	Joseph Jenkings	2014	TCU Wind Symphony, Ed Landreth Hall, TCU
Trauersinfonie/Trauermsik	Richard Wagner	2014	studied
Without Warning	Stephen Melillo	2014	studied
Elsa's Procession to the Cathedral	Wagner / Caillet	2014	TCU Wind Symphony
Lincolnshire Posy	Percy Grainger	2014	studied
Theme and Variations Op. 43a	Arnold Schoenberg	2014	studied
Pines of Rome	Respighi	2015	TCU Wind Symphony, Mvt IV: Pines of the Appian Way, Rehearsal only
Children's March	Percy Grainger	2015	TCU Symphonic Band, Ed Landreth Hall, TCU
Resting in the Peace of His Hands	John Gibson	2015	TCU Symphonic Band, Ed Landreth Hall, TCU
Tears	David Maslanka	2015	studied
La Fiesta Mexicana	H. Owen Reed	2015	studied
Colonial Song	Percy Grainger	2015	studied

Middle School Band

Title	Composer	Year	Event / School
Variations on a Korean Folk Song	John Barnes Chance	1988	Sandy Lake Music Festival, Griffin Middle School, The Colony, TX
Winter Wonderland	arr. Sweeney	2011, 2013	McClung, Meadowbrook, Daggett Middle Schools
Kings, Kings, Kings	Anne McGinty	2011	McClung Middle School Advanced Bands, Fort Worth ISD
Jellybeans	Gazlay	2011, 2012	Leonard 6th Grade Center Concert. McClung Middle School, Sandy Lake Music Festival Fort Worth ISD
Buglers Dream	Lavender	2012	McClung Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Two English Dances	O'Reilly	2012	McClung Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Rise of the Bladesmith	Balmages	2013	McClung Middle School, Meadowbrook Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Procession of Heroes	Smith and Story	2013	McClung Middle School, Meadowbrook Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
March of the Minutemen	Edmondson	2013	McClung Middle School, Meadowbrook Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Fire Dance	Akey	2013	McClung Middle School, Meadowbrook Middle School, Fort Worth ISD

Bells, Bells	Edmondson	2013	Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Christmas Time is Here	arr. Sweeney	2013	Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
March of Freedom	Edmondson	2014	Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Crusade	Gassi	2014	Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Phantom Ship	Del Borgo	2014	Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Sanctus	Smith	2014	Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD
Starsplitter Fanfare	Balmages	2014	Meadowbrook Middle School, Daggett Middle School, Fort Worth ISD